
Bengaluru Cantt. - Madurai Vande Bharat Express/20672 - VB - SR 
SA/Salem Junction to DG/Dindigul Junction 

3h 33m - 256 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BNC Bengaluru Cantt.
(Bangalore)

13:30 1B 1 0 43 920 SWR

2 KJM Krishnarajapuram 13:43 13:45 2m 2 1 9 70 904 SWR
3 SA Salem Junction 16:50 16:55 5m 0 1 255 72 280 SR
4 NMKL Namakkal 17:38 17:40 2m 0 1 306 113 186 SR
5 KRR Karur Junction 17:58 18:00 2m 0 1 340 57 120 SR
6 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
19:20 19:25 5m 0 1 416 90 86 SR

7 DG Dindigul Junction 20:28 20:30 2m 4 1 511 50 280 SR
8 MDU Madurai Junction 21:45 2 1 573 - 133 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 22 2024 (19:01)

Oct 22 2024 (19:01)

1

1


